

A' Award, Trophy, Prize and Competition Design Award Announces Final Call for Late Entries

Global Accolade Design Competition Accepting Final Submissions Until February 28, 2025 for Recognition of Excellence in Award, Trophy and Prize Design

COMO, CO, ITALY, February 18, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Award, Trophy, Prize and Competition Design Award, a highly regarded recognition program established in 2008, announces its final call for late entries, with submissions being accepted until



February 28, 2025. This prestigious <u>accolade</u> celebrates excellence in award design, trophy creation, and competition program development, offering a platform for creative professionals to showcase their innovations in recognition systems. The competition stands as a significant benchmark for achievement in the accolade design sector, drawing participants from across the global design community.

In an era where recognition and celebration of achievement hold increasing importance, the A' Award, Trophy, Prize and Competition Design Award addresses the growing demand for sophisticated, meaningful award designs. The competition recognizes innovative approaches in trophy design, award creation, and competition program development that enhance the prestige and impact of recognition ceremonies worldwide. This platform provides an opportunity for design professionals to demonstrate their expertise in creating symbols of achievement that resonate with recipients and audiences alike.

The competition encompasses multiple categories including award design, trophy design, prize design, competition design, commemorative plaques, medals, and innovative award materials. Entries are welcome from individuals, teams, and companies worldwide, with works created within the past decade eligible for consideration. The submission process follows a two-stage format: an initial free submission phase providing preliminary scoring, followed by a nomination stage. Participants are encouraged to provide comprehensive documentation, including high-

resolution images and detailed descriptions of their designs.

Entries undergo evaluation through a blind peer-review process by an international jury panel comprising academics, journalists, and industry professionals. The assessment criteria encompass innovation excellence, design originality, aesthetic appeal, functionality efficiency, material sustainability, and production feasibility. This methodical approach ensures a fair and transparent evaluation process, identifying designs that demonstrate exceptional merit and potential impact.

Winners receive comprehensive recognition through the A' Design Prize package, which includes the prestigious A' Design Award Winner Logo license, exhibition opportunities, and extensive media coverage. Pro-Edition winners additionally receive physical awards during the gala-night ceremony at Lake Como, Italy, including the trophy, certificate, and yearbook publication. The program provides winners with international exposure through press releases, design exhibitions, and inclusion in the annual yearbook.

The recognition of excellence in award design serves a broader societal purpose by elevating the standards of achievement celebration across industries. Through promoting innovative and meaningful award designs, the competition contributes to creating more impactful recognition systems that inspire future generations and acknowledge human achievement in meaningful ways.

Accolade designers, trophy manufacturers, competition organizers, and design professionals interested in participating in this prestigious recognition program are invited to submit their entries before the February 28, 2025 deadline. The competition particularly welcomes innovative approaches that advance the field of award design and contribute to meaningful recognition systems.

https://designaccolades.net

About A' Award, Trophy, Prize and Competition Design Award

The A' Award, Trophy, Prize and Competition Design Award provides a platform for recognizing excellence in accolade design, offering participants an opportunity to showcase their creative capabilities on an international stage. The competition aims to advance the field of award design by highlighting innovative approaches and exceptional craftsmanship. Through rigorous evaluation criteria and a transparent judging process, the award identifies designs that demonstrate outstanding merit in functionality, aesthetics, and symbolic value. The program supports the development of meaningful recognition systems that celebrate achievement while contributing to the advancement of the design industry.

About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award stands as a comprehensive international design competition, established in 2008, that aims to recognize excellence across multiple design disciplines. Through a rigorous blind peer-review process conducted by an international jury panel, the competition identifies

and promotes innovative designs that contribute positively to society. The program operates with a philanthropic mission to enhance global communities through good design, offering winners extensive international exposure and recognition. Based in Como, Italy, the A' Design Award welcomes participation from all countries and territories, fostering a global dialogue about the importance of good design in creating a better world. Interested parties may learn more at:

https://designaccolades.net

Dinesh Kumar
A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/786954810 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.